Releases - January 10, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

257695
228688
155870
257208
188897
221513
183674
256836
255487
173157
255117
255873
251236
168560
255357

Bowman
Caudill
Daugherty
Davis
Dixon
Ellington
Green
Houy
Jeffers
Key
McAninch
Moss
Perkins
Polston
Schaber

Jimmy
Ronnie
Robert
Jason
Selwyn
Candace
Davie
Cathy
Andrew
Jeremy
Jordan
Alexandria
Samuel
Donald
Caitlyn

Luther
D

Warden

Dale

L

W
Daniel
Lee

L

T

L
Renae

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Leslie County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Adair County Jail
Grayson County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Graves County Jail

Adair County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



