DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
257695 Bowman	Jimmy	Luther	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228688 Caudill	Ronnie	D	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155870 Daugherty	Robert		Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
257208 Davis	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
188897 Dixon	Selwyn	Warden	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221513 Ellington	Candace		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183674 Green	Davie	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256836 Houy	Cathy	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255487 Jeffers	Andrew	W	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173157 Key	Jeremy	Daniel	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255117 McAninch	Jordan	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255873 Moss	Alexandria	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251236 Perkins	Samuel	T	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168560 Polston	Donald	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255357 Schaber	Caitlyn	Renae	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)